
From To
6500 1 6500 FULLY PAID 13-11-2019 29-11-2022 Demat

14500 6501 21000 FULLY PAID 13-11-2019 29-11-2020 Demat
500 21001 21500 FULLY PAID 13-11-2019 29-11-2022 Demat

7000 21501 28500 FULLY PAID 13-11-2019 29-11-2020 Demat
14905 28501 43405 FULLY PAID 13-11-2019 29-11-2022 Demat
12875 43406 56280 FULLY PAID 13-11-2019 29-11-2020 Demat
24000 56281 80280 FULLY PAID 13-11-2019 29-11-2022 Demat
6125 80281 86405 FULLY PAID 13-11-2019 29-11-2020 Demat
3595 86406 90000 FULLY PAID 13-11-2019 29-11-2022 Demat
5500 90001 95500 FULLY PAID 13-11-2019 29-11-2020 Demat

203500 95501 299000 FULLY PAID 13-11-2019 29-11-2022 Demat
200000 299001 499000 FULLY PAID 13-11-2019 29-11-2020 Demat

1347500 499001 1846500 FULLY PAID 13-11-2019 29-11-2022 Demat
3784500 1846501 5631000 FULLY PAID 13-11-2019 29-11-2020 Demat
1700000 5631001 7331000 FULLY PAID OFS FREE Demat
330000 7331001 7661000 FULLY PAID FREE FREE Demat

7661000 Total
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